
	Board Directory
	2



Board Terms and Information

	Board Member
	Address
	Contact Information
	Board Term Info

	Jeanine Patten-Coble,
Little Pink 
	104 Cone Drive J373, Haw River, NC 27258
	Jeanine@littlepink.org 
336-266-1181
	9/10 - current

	Tyronna Hooker,
Alamance Achieves
	3107 Brycewood Ct.
Burlington, NC 27215  
	Tyronna.hooker@conehealth.com
tyronnahooker@gmail.com
336-675-0625
	extends to 11/25

	Julie McAteer,
Victory Junction
	2245 W Front St, Burlington, NC 27215 
	juliekmcateer@gmail.com
(336) 912-1693
	Term Ends 1/27

	Suzanne Phillips,
Community Advocate
	3403 S. Mebane Street, Burlington, NC 27215
	Suzanne.phillips1@aol.com
(336) 263-3075
	Term Ends 1/26

	Bryan Torrence,
Schenk and Torrence Agency
	104 Franz Ct, Elon, NC 27244
	bryantorrence@allstate.com
(336) 288-6998
	Term Ends 1/26

	Stephanie Gordon,
NC Dental Partners
	3176 Mattie Florence Dr, Graham, NC 27253 
	stephanie@nsdentalpartners.com
(336) 343-4510
	Term Ends 4/26

	Adam Willets,
Tapco Underwriters
	2182 Canterbury Dr., Burlington, NC 27215 
	awillets@gotapco.com 
(336) 263-6335 
	Term ends 5/26

	Cindy Dudley,
Dudley Realty
	116 Shannon Dr Burlington NC 27215 US

	cindy@dudleyrealtygroup.com
(336) 214-7201

	
Term ends 1/28

	David Cheek, Bobbitt
	206 Colonial Way Mebane NC 27302 US

	cheek.david@gmail.com
(336) 512-0929

	Term ends 8/28









